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1 312315114162 SATHYA NARAYANAN P Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus ASHOK LEYLAND

2 312315114004 ABISHEK B Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

3 312315114023 ASHWANTH K Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

4 312315114027 BALASUBRAMANIAN G Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

5 312315114030 BENNY PAUL I Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

6 312315114045 FRANCIS HENSLER MORAIS F Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

7 312315114049 GIRIDHARAN V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

8 312315114053 HARESH R Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

9 312315114059 JAISON JOSE Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

10 312315114068 JOSEPHAT B TOMLIN Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

11 312315114076 KANNAN K Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

12 312315114079 KARTHIKEYAN V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

13 312315114093 LINA ESTHER A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

14 312315114108 MURALIDHARAN S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

15 312315114112 NIKHIL T Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

16 312315114123 PRADEEP KUMAR S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

17 312315114131 RAGHAV S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

18 312315114142 RICKY SACHIN V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

19 312315114145 ROHITH SUBRAMANYAM M A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

20 312315114159 SANNJAI R Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

21 312315114163 SAYEED ANWAR T Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

22 312315114166 SHAKTHI BHARATHI K Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

23 312315114172 SREENATH S A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

24 312315114180 SURENDAR P Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

25 312315114183 SURYANARAYANAN M A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

26 312315114190 THIRUMANIRAJ R R Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

27 312315114191 THUMILAN D Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

28 312315114196 YASHWANTH KUMAR PU Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Cognizant

29 312315114002 ABDUR RAHMAN M S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

30 312315114037 DAYANITHY DHANPAL G V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

31 312315114043 ESLIN KIRAN I Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

32 312315114049 GIRIDHARAN V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

33 312315114052 GOKUL BALAJI T Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

34 312315114053 HARESH R Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

35 312315114055 HARI PRAKASH K Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

Students Placement Details ( 2019 Passedout batch)

St. JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, CHENNAI – 600119

Department of Mechanical Engineering



36 312315114059 JAISON JOSE Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

37 312315114068 JOSEPHAT B TOMLIN Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

38 312315114070 JOSES SAMUEL SASTHRIGAL S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

39 312315114074 KALAIMOHAN A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

40 312315114079 KARTHIKEYAN V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

41 312315114093 LINA ESTHER A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

42 312315114109 MUTHU KUMAR S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

43 312315114112 NIKHIL T Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

44 312315114116 PARAMESHWARAN V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

45 312315114122 PRADEEP B Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

46 312315114123 PRADEEP KUMAR S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

47 312315114130 PREETHAM  D Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

48 312315114131 RAGHAV S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

49 312315114136 RAJESH GURU G Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

50 312315114137 RAKSHITH SRIDHAR Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

51 312315114138 RAMAKRISHNAN C B Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

52 312315114139 RANJITH KUMAR R Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

53 312315114145 ROHITH SUBRAMANYAM M A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

54 312315114153 SAMUEL JONES Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

55 312315114160 SARATH KUMAR P Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

56 312315114172 SREENATH S A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

57 312315114180 SURENDAR P Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

58 312315114195 VIGNESH S A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

59 312315114196 YASHWANTH KUMAR PU Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

60 312315114198 YUVAN K Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus INFOSYS

61 312315114049 GIRIDHARAN V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus MRF

62 312315114085 KEVIN CLIFFORD A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus MRF

63 312315114112 NIKHIL T Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus MRF

64 312315114123 PRADEEP KUMAR S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus MRF

65 312315114182 SURYAH V Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus TCS

66 312315114054 HARIHARAN D Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus ZOHO

67 312315114190 THIRUMANIRAJ R R Mechanical Engineering 2020 On Campus ZOHO

68 312315114081 KATHIRAVAN B Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Manali Petrochemicals Ltd

69 312315114121 PRABAKARAN S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Manali Petrochemicals Ltd

70 312315114012 AJITH KUMAR  P Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus TCS

71 312315114027 BALASUBRAMANIAN G Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus KBR

72 312315114027 BALASUBRAMANIAN G Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus THERMOAIRCON

73 312315114030 BENNY PAUL I Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus THERMOAIRCON

74 312315114304 AJITHKUMAR. P Mechanical Engineering 2020 Off Campus THERMOAIRCON



75 312315114175 STEPHIN D Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus PE-Aristi Pvt Ltd

76 312315114069 JOSEPH BOWTON GAVIN Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus YES BANK

77 312315114092 LALITH MOHAN K Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus YES BANK

78 312315114169 SIVASAKTHI P Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus YES BANK

79 312315114033 CHRISTOPHER BENIGNUS A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus IDBI Federal Life

80 312315114033 THILLAIVANAN V Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus IDBI Federal Life

81 312315114188 CHRISTOPHER BENIGNUS A Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus NETTYFISH

82 312315114072 JOYSON J Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus NETTYFISH

83 312315114097 MANOPRASANTH P Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Rane

84 312315114042 DLLITEN B Mechanical Engineering 2020 On Campus Rane

85 312315114012 AJITH KUMAR  P Mechanical Engineering 2021 On Campus Rane

86 312315114074 KALAIMOHAN A Mechanical Engineering 2022 On Campus Rane

87 312315114081 KATHIRAVAN B Mechanical Engineering 2023 On Campus Rane

88 312315114121 PRABAKARAN S Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus ALP AEROFLEX

89 312315114308 ARUN BALAJI. N Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus AVTEC Ltd Hosur

90 312315114114 NIVETHA M S Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus EAKCON SYSTEMS

91 312315114160 SARATH KUMAR P Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus EAKCON SYSTEMS

92 312315114132 RAHUL A Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus DAIMLER

93 312315114172 SREENATH S A Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus DAIMLER

94 312315114045 FRANCIS HENSLER MORAIS F Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus SANMAR

95 312315114111 NAREN V Mechanical Engineering 2020 On Campus SANMAR

96 312315114087 KEVIN THOMAS JOSEPH Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus SUEZ

97 312315114114 NIVETHA M S Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus Bosch

98 312315114055 HARI PRAKASH K Mechanical Engineering 2019 On Campus ODESSA QA

99 312315114020 ARUN S R Mechanical Engineering 2020 On Campus Emerson

100 312315114160 SARATH KUMAR P Mechanical Engineering 2021 On Campus Emerson

101 312315114070 JOSES SAMUEL SASTHRIGAL S Mechanical Engineering 2019 Off Campus Boeing


